Titan Tool Supply, Inc. • 68 Comet Avenue, Buffalo NY 14216
Phone: 716-873-9907 • Fax: 716-873-9998 • E-mail: info@titantoolsupply.com • www.TitanToolSupply.com
V Series Video Borescope
www.TitanToolSupply.com • Phone: 716-873-9907
The iTool Video Imaging Hub is the heart of each V Series inspection system and combines illumina-
tion, image control and management functions.With the iTool images can be viewed, marked with the
on screen text generator and quickly saved with ease. Easy onboard digital SD storage media for trans-
fering of images to a PC. This remarkably small base unit can be used either in an iCase or remotely at

Phone: 716-873-9907 • Fax: 716-873-9998 • E-mail: info@titantoolsupply.com • www.TitanToolSupply.com
www.TitanToolSupply.com • Phone: 716-873-9907
Ordering Information
Video Scope Kit
4mm 2-Way
VSB4-150 1
VSB4-200 1
VSB4-300 1
6mm 4-Way
VSB4-6-150 2
VSB4-6-200 2
VSB4-6-300 2
VSB4-6-600 2
VSB4-6-750 2
8mm 2-Way & 4-Way
VSB2-8-100 2
VSB4-8-150 3
VSB4-8-200 3
VSB4-8-300 3
VSB4-8-600 3
VSB4-8-750 3
4.0mm (0.236 in)
Diameter Working Length
1.5m (4.9 ft)
Articulation Articulation Range Video System